
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Appendix 1 – Detailed breakdown
 
C1 – Greater Manchester (TfGM
 

 Some Anytime Day Single
Day Return (SDR) or Weekly

 All Off-Peak Day Return 
CDR fare to £5.40 within

 TfGM accompanied Child

 Metrolink – fares for travel

 No change to TfGM concessionary

 No change to TfGM Wayfarer

 Revised prices of GM Traincard
 

Train Type Weekly

GM Traincard £29.60

GM Countycard £36.30

 

 Revised prices of GM Rail
 

Day Ranger 

GM Rail Ranger 

Daysaver TB (train and bus)

Daysaver TM (train and Metrolink)

Daysaver TBM (train, bus and

 
C2 – Flows created, anomalies
 

 Point to point Season tickets
at weekends and Bank Holidays.
a GM Traincard or GM Countycard.
 

* All changes apply from Monday

Stakeholder

breakdown of changes to Greater Manchester

GM) area fares 

Single (SDS) will increase by up to 20p, no changes have
Weekly Season tickets (7DS) 

 (CDR) fares will increase by up to a maximum of
within Greater Manchester 

Child tickets increases to 60p Single and £1.20 Return

travel wholly on Metrolink - no change 

concessionary arrangements 

Wayfarer tickets or Buscard Extra prices or thresholds

Traincard and GM Countycard are shown below: 

Weekly Monthly 

£29.60 £101.10 

£36.30 £113.00 

Rail Ranger and System One Day Ranger tickets are

Adult 

£5.90 

bus) £6.90 

Metrolink) £8.20 

and Metrolink) £8.90 

anomalies corrected, changes to restrictions and ticked

tickets will no longer cover travel on the entire Greater
Holidays. Customers who require a ticket that cover
Countycard. 

Monday 2nd January 2017. 

akeholder Briefing 

Manchester fares & products  

have been made to Anytime 

of 50p – taking the maximum 

Return 

thresholds 

Annual 

£955.6 

£1,132.00 

are shown below: 

Child 

£2.95 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

ticked type inserted 

Greater Manchester rail network 
cover this will need to purchase 

2nd December 2016 


